Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date Name
9/20/2012 BAKER JULIE
9/20/2012 BARG CONNIE L
9/20/2012 BRAMWELL CINDY
9/20/2012 CALZADIAS SILVERIA CHAVEZ
9/20/2012 CANO CRISTIAN F
9/20/2012 CANO LUIS A
9/20/2012 CARPENETTI DARREN A
9/20/2012 EDDINS BRADLEY L
9/20/2012 FARR SHEREE W
9/20/2012 FOSTER PATRICIAD
9/20/2012 GARCIA MARGARITA
9/20/2012 GERMER NICHOLAS D
9/20/2012 GIL MARTHA L
9/20/2012 GROVER JILL
9/20/2012 GROVER RANDY
9/20/2012 HENMAN LAPREALJ
9/20/2012 HOLDEN TERESA
9/20/2012 JACOBSON SANDRA
9/20/2012 JOHNSON JOLENE K
9/20/2012 KERNS DAVID
9/20/2012 KING SUSAN
9/20/2012 KNIGHT MICHAEL W
9/20/2012 LANTIS DANIEL W
9/20/2012 LEONARDSON TARRI L
9/20/2012 LOCASCIO BILLY JOE S
9/20/2012 LOCASCIO SHERRY
9/20/2012 LOPEZ ROSA L
9/20/2012 MARLOWE DOLORESR
9/20/2012 MAY TREVA
9/20/2012 NEVES RICHARD
9/20/2012 PEREZ ERICA
9/20/2012 PHILLIPS KELLY E
9/20/2012 PINCOCK KAREN
9/20/2012 PRICE SUSANNE
9/20/2012 RICHARDS LISA A
9/20/2012 SHIFFLETT SUSAN K
9/20/2012 SMITH MELISSA L
9/20/2012 SPERL LAURI
9/20/2012 STEWART RUSTY
9/20/2012 STONE CYNTHIAD
9/20/2012 TOLER LINDA D
9/20/2012 WAGONER KATHLEEN
9/20/2012 WARD GINGER M
9/20/2012 WEBSTER JUSTIN B
9/20/2012 WOODS K.GAYLE
9/20/2012 WORTHEN ALICE

GrossPay City
4728.68 DUBOIS
582.05 DUBOIS
1860.4 DUBOIS
1149.64 DUBOIS
106.25 DUBOIS
174.25 DUBOIS
2845.83 DUBOIS
94.4 DUBOIS
335.5 DUBOIS
2645.83 IDAHO FALLS
1156.04 DUBOIS
2745.83 RIGBY
220 DUBOIS
3741.66 DUBOIS
3870.56 DUBOIS
61.46 DUBOIS
3793.14 DUBOIS
940.8 DUBOIS
2645.83 IDAHO FALLS
6000 IDAHO FALLS
3122.92 RIGBY
4781.4 REXBURG
6375 DUBOIS
4781.41 DUBOIS
2392 TERRETON
3420.95 TERRETON
115 DUBOIS
3493.14 REXBURG
752 DUBOIS
4681.41 BLACKFOOT
1376.67 DUBOIS
273.19 DUBOIS
1188 MONTEVIEW
484.7 SPENCER
5202.8 IDAHO FALLS
2520 DUBOIS
2745.83 LIMA
199.32 DUBOIS
4681.41 DUBOIS
651.95 DUBOIS
2030 DUBOIS
5281.41 DUBOIS
150.75 DUBOIS
2745.83 RIGBY
3501.34 DUBOIS
63.01 HAMER

State Zip

83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83401
83423
83442
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83402
83402
83442
83440
83423
83423
83450
83450
83423
83440
83423
83221
83423
83423
83435
83446
83404
83423
59739
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83442
83423
83425



